## The Harvard Club of Minnesota

Serving the Entire University



Membership Invoice

## Fiscal Year 2020 (July 2020 - June 2021)

Maintain your ties to Harvard by joining, or re-joining, the Harvard Club of Minnesota, which exists to serve Harvard and its alumni throughout the state. If you have been a Harvard Club of Minnesota member in the past, you know the array of social, educational and service events the Club offers. We look forward to welcoming you at a future event, and hope you will join us in the 2015 membership year.

Fiscal Year 2020 DUES (July 2020-June 2021) Crimson Sponsor - \$150 (includes one free event) Regular Dues - \$50.00 Spouses or Parents - \$25.00 Recent Grads (<5 Years Out) - \$20.00 Class of 2015 and Current Students - Free

We encourage you to consider a donation to the Harvard Club of Minnesota, and/or to the Harvard Club of Minnesota Foundation. Donations to the Club will be used to underwrite events and the administrative costs of operating the Club. Donations to the Foundation will be added to the Foundation's endowment, which is used to provide financial support to Minnesota students at Harvard University; this support includes Community Scholarships for the Minnesota Teacher of the Year, Minnesota School Nurse of the Year, and other non-profit award recipients to attend professional development courses at Harvard. To make a donation, you may use the "Donations" tab on the website, or mail your check to the Club's administrative offices at 3244 31<sup>st</sup> Avenue South, Minneapolis, MN 55406 – phone number is 612-871-2914.

Please complete membership application on the back of this page or go to <u>www.harvardmn.org</u> – Become a Member page and join on-line. Thank you!

## **MEMBERSHIP FORM**

Regular membership is a modest \$50 per year (July 2020 - June 2021) and Crimson Sponsor membership is \$150.00 (includes one free event) – both are tax deductible. Discounted memberships include \$20 per year for current students and recent graduates, and \$25 per year for spouses and parents. Non- members, including spouses who are non-members, will pay higher fees for most programs.

## Fiscal Year DUES (July 2020 - June 2021)

	Crimson Sponsor - \$150.00 Regular Dues — \$50.00 Spouses or Parents — \$25.00 Recent Grads (<5 Years Out) — \$20.00			
	Class of 2015 and Current Students — Free			
Donations:* Harvard Club of Minnesota				
	Harvard Club	o of Minnesota Foundation		
	Prize Books	(\$45 each)		
	Prefe	rred school		
	Include my name on the list of gnongers on the website			
	Include my name on the list of sponsors on the website			
Include my name on the book plate				
TOTAL AMOUNT				
* The Harvard Club of Minnesota and The Harvard Club of Minnesota Foundation are tax exempt 501(c)(3) organizations. Membership dues and contributions to both are tax deductible.				
<ul> <li>I will sign-up and pay online at HCM's secure website, <u>www.harvardmn.org</u></li> <li>I have enclosed a check for \$</li> </ul>				
I agree to the inclusion of the above information in the Harvard Club of Minnesota Membership Directory.				
	Please include only my name, degree, and class year in the Harvard Club of Minnesota Membership Directory.			
First Na	ame	Last Name	Degree & year	
Home A	Address, City,	State, Zip		
Home Telephone Number				
Preferred Email Address				
Company Name				
Company, Address, City State, Zip				

Please mail to: The Harvard Club of Minnesota, 3244 31<sup>st</sup> Avenue South, Minneapolis, MN 55406